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	2025 Mentoring Conference

	
	Developmental Networks for Wellbeing:
The Impact of Mentoring on Individual and Organizational Performance and Growth

	
	Albuquerque, NM, October 20 – 24, 2025



	Date
	From Hotel to UNM
	From UNM to Hotel
	Est. People
	Busses

	Monday
10/20/25
	Departure Time
	Drop Off Time
	Departure Time 
	Drop Off Time
	
	

	
	7:00 am
	7:15 am
	2:30 pm
	2:45 pm
	20
	1

	
	7:15 am
	7:30 am
	5:15 pm
	5:30 pm
	50
	1

	
	9:45 am
	10:00 am
	5:30 pm
	5:45 pm
	50
	1

	Tuesday
10/21/25
	Departure Time
	Drop Off Time
	Departure Time 
	Drop Off Time
	Est. People
	Busses

	
	7:00 am
	7:15 am
	5:15 pm
	5:30 pm
	50
	1

	
	7:15 am
	7:30 am
	5:30 pm
	5:45 pm
	100
	2

	
	7:30 am
	7:45 am
	
	
	50
	1

	Wednesday
10/22/25
	Departure Time
	Drop Off Time
	Departure Time 
	Drop Off Time
	Est. People
	Busses

	
	7:00 am
	7:15 am
	4:00 pm
	4:15 pm
	50
	1

	
	7:15 am
	7:30 am
	4:15 pm
	4:30 pm
	100
	2

	
	7:30 am
	7:45 am
	4:30 pm
	4:45 pm
	50
	1

	Thursday
10/23/25
	Departure Time
	Drop Off Time
	Departure Time 
	Drop Off Time
	Est. People
	Busses

	
	7:00 am
	7:15 am
	5:15 pm
	5:30 pm
	50
	1

	
	7:15 am
	7:30 am
	5:30 pm
	5:45 pm
	100
	2

	
	7:30 am
	7:45 am
	
	
	50
	1
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